
  

  

Court File No. CV14-10781-00CL 

ONTARIO 
SUPERIOR COURT OF JUSTICE 

(COMMERCIAL LIST) 

IN THE MATTER OF THE COMPANIES’ CREDITORS ARRANGEMENT ACT, 
R.S.C. 1985, c. C-36, AS AMENDED 

AND IN THE MATTER OF A PLAN OF COMPROMISE AND ARRANGEMENT 
OF CLINE MINING CORPORATION, NEW ELK COAL COMPANY LLC AND 

NORTH CENTRAL ENERGY COMPANY 

SERVICE LIST 
 

 

TO: GOODMANS LLP 
Bay Adelaide Centre 
333 Bay Street, Suite 3400 
Toronto, ON  M5H 2S7 

Fax: 416.979.1234 
 

 Robert Chadwick 
Tel: 416.597.4285 
Email: rchadwick@goodmans.ca 
 

 Logan Willis 
Tel: 416.597.6299 
Email: lwillis@goodmans.ca 
 

 Bradley Wiffen 
Tel: 416.597.4208 
Email: bwiffen@goodmans.ca 
 

 Lawyers for the Applicants 

AND TO: FTI CONSULTING CANADA INC. 
TD Waterhouse Tower 
79 Wellington Street West 
Suite 2010, P.O. Box 104 
Toronto, ON  M5K 1G8 

Fax: 416.649.8101 
 

 Paul Bishop 
Tel: 416.649.8100 
Email: paul.bishop@fticonsulting.com 
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 Pamela Luthra 
Tel: 416.649.8063 
Email: pamela.luthra@fticonsulting.com 

 Monitor 

AND TO: OSLER, HOSKIN & HARCOURT LLP 
100 King Street West 
1 First Canadian Place 
Suite 6200, P.O. Box 50 
Toronto, ON  M5X 1B8 

Fax: 416.862.6666 
 

 Mark Wasserman 
Tel: 416.862.4908 
Email: mwasserman@osler.com 
 

 Michael De Lellis 
Tel: 416.862.5997 
Email:  mdelellis@osler.com 

 Lawyers for the Monitor 

AND TO: ALLEN & OVERY LLP 
1221 Avenue of the Americas 
New York, NY  10020 

Fax: 212.610.6399 

 Ken Coleman 
Tel: 212.610.6434 
Email: ken.coleman@allenovery.com 
 

 Jonathan Cho 
Tel: 212.756.1118 
Email: jonathan.cho@allenovery.com 

 Lawyers for FTI Consulting Canada Inc. 

AND TO: DAVIES WARD PHILLIPS & VINEBERG LLP 
155 Wellington Street West 
40th Floor 
Toronto, ON  M5V 3R7 

Fax: 416.863.0871 

 Jay A. Swartz 
Tel: 416.863.5520 
Email: jswartz@dwpv.com 

 Lawyers for Marret Asset Management Inc. 
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AND TO: COMPUTERSHARE TRUST COMPANY OF CANADA 
Attn: Manager, Corporate Trust 
9th Floor North Tower  
100 University Avenue  
Toronto, ON  M5J 2Y1 

Fax: 416.981.9777 

 Judith Sebald 
Email: judith.sebald@computershare.com 

 Trustee under the 2011 Indenture and the 2013 Indenture 

AND TO: DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE (CANADA) 
The Exchange Tower 
130 King Street West, Suite 3400 
Post Office Box 36 
Toronto, ON  M5X 1K6 

 Diane Winters 
Tel: 416.973.3172 
Fax: 416.973.0810 
Email: diane.winters@justice.gc.ca 

 Lawyers for the Department of Justice 

AND TO: MCLEAN & KERR LLP 
130 Adelaide St. W, Suite 2800 
Toronto, ON  M5H 3P5 

Fax: 416.369.6619 
 

 S. Michael Citak 
Tel: 416.369.6619 
Email: mcitak@mcleankerr.com 
 

 Lawyers for McLean & Kerr LLP 

AND TO: HIMELFARB PROSZANSKI  
1401-480 University Ave. 
Toronto, ON  M5G 1V2 

Fax: 416.599.3131 
 

 Antonin Pribetic 
Tel: 416.599.8080 ext. 239 
Email: apribetic@himprolaw.com 
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 R. Trent Morris 
Tel: 416.599.8080 ext. 334 
Email: trent@himprolaw.com 
 

 Lawyers for James Gerard, Jr. and Michael Cox, on behalf of themselves and 
all others similarly situated 

6363024 
 


